1 PLACE

15T PLACE
15T PLACE
15T PLACE
15T PLACE
6™ PLACE
6™ PLACE
8™ PLACE
8™ PLACE
8™ PLACE
8™ PLACE

8™ PLACE

8™ PLACE
8™ PLACE
15™ PLACE

15™ PLACE

15™ PLACE

15™ PLACE

Fagle &

...golf the hills
Thursday Senior League

April 20", 2017
INDIVIDUAL LOW NET

JEFF SENA

JOHN JOHNSON

ROBERT DAVIS

BUCK SHARP

GARY MACKAY

DENNIS CHIN

FRANK PALMA

HANK ANDERSON

KEN LONG

JEFF MCGEEHAN

STEVE JEFFERS

DON HAYTON

CHUCK ROMBACH

PAT KOWALSKI

BILL BRANDT

DAVE KERSHAW

CHARLES SMITH

RANDY GILBERT

(70)
(70)
(70)
(70)
(70)
(71)
(71)
(72)
(72)
(72)
(72)

(72)

(72)
(72)
(73)
(73)
(73)

(73)

$13.00 ON ACCOUNT
$13.00 ON ACCOUNT
$13.00 ON ACCOUNT
$13.00 ON ACCOUNT
$13.00 ON ACCOUNT
$10.00 ON ACCOUNT
$10.00 ON ACCOUNT
$9.00 ON ACCOUNT
$9.00 ON ACCOUNT
$9.00 ON ACCOUNT
$9.00 ON ACCOUNT

$9.00 ON ACCOUNT

$9.00 ON ACCOUNT
$9.00 ON ACCOUNT
$8.00 ON ACCOUNT

$8.00 ON ACCOUNT

$8.00 ON ACCOUNT

$8.00 ON ACCOUNT



15™ PLACE
15™ PLACE
215T PLACE
215T PLACE
215T PLACE
21°T PLACE
21°T PLACE
21°T PLACE
21°T PLACE

215T PLACE

JON SCHUETZ

BUZZ BARLOW

RICH HARLOW

DON ALBERRY

LARRY SCOTT

TONY SWANSON

TIM KEPPLE

BILL KINSELLA

TAL LAYNE

JIM CALDWELL

(73)
(73)
(74)
(74)
(74)
(74)
(74)
(74)
(74)

(74)

$8.00 ON ACCOUNT
$8.00 ON ACCOUNT
$6.00 ON ACCOUNT
$6.00 ON ACCOUNT
$6.00 ON ACCOUNT
$6.00 ON ACCOUNT
$6.00 ON ACCOUNT
$6.00 ON ACCOUNT
$6.00 ON ACCOUNT

$6.00 ON ACCOUNT



