

Thursday Senior League April 20th, 2017 INDIVIDUAL LOW NET

1 st PLACE	JEFF SENA	(70)	\$13.00 ON ACCOUNT
1 ST PLACE	JOHN JOHNSON	(70)	\$13.00 ON ACCOUNT
1ST PLACE	ROBERT DAVIS	(70)	\$13.00 ON ACCOUNT
1ST PLACE	BUCK SHARP	(70)	\$13.00 ON ACCOUNT
1ST PLACE	GARY MACKAY	(70)	\$13.00 ON ACCOUNT
6 TH PLACE	DENNIS CHIN	(71)	\$10.00 ON ACCOUNT
6 TH PLACE	FRANK PALMA	(71)	\$10.00 ON ACCOUNT
8 TH PLACE	HANK ANDERSON	(72)	\$9.00 ON ACCOUNT
8 TH PLACE	KEN LONG	(72)	\$9.00 ON ACCOUNT
8 TH PLACE	JEFF MCGEEHAN	(72)	\$9.00 ON ACCOUNT
8 TH PLACE	STEVE JEFFERS	(72)	\$9.00 ON ACCOUNT
8 TH PLACE	DON HAYTON	(72)	\$9.00 ON ACCOUNT
8 TH PLACE	CHUCK ROMBACH	(72)	\$9.00 ON ACCOUNT
8 TH PLACE	PAT KOWALSKI	(72)	\$9.00 ON ACCOUNT
15 TH PLACE	BILL BRANDT	(73)	\$8.00 ON ACCOUNT
15 TH PLACE	DAVE KERSHAW	(73)	\$8.00 ON ACCOUNT
15 TH PLACE	CHARLES SMITH	(73)	\$8.00 ON ACCOUNT
15 TH PLACE	RANDY GILBERT	(73)	\$8.00 ON ACCOUNT

15 TH PLACE	JON SCHUETZ	(73)	\$8.00 ON ACCOUNT
15 TH PLACE	BUZZ BARLOW	(73)	\$8.00 ON ACCOUNT
21 ST PLACE	RICH HARLOW	(74)	\$6.00 ON ACCOUNT
21 ST PLACE	DON ALBERRY	(74)	\$6.00 ON ACCOUNT
21 ST PLACE	LARRY SCOTT	(74)	\$6.00 ON ACCOUNT
21 ST PLACE	TONY SWANSON	(74)	\$6.00 ON ACCOUNT
21 ST PLACE	TIM KEPPLE	(74)	\$6.00 ON ACCOUNT
21 ST PLACE	BILL KINSELLA	(74)	\$6.00 ON ACCOUNT
21 ST PLACE	TAL LAYNE	(74)	\$6.00 ON ACCOUNT
21 ST PLACE	JIM CALDWELL	(74)	\$6.00 ON ACCOUNT